

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const. of Road from Simri Panohayat ke Main Road Simri Babulana Ghat se Betwa Par to Harizan Tola.					

Agency - Persun Kumar Singh
 Agreement No - 174 SBD / 2020-21
 Date of Commencement - 30.05.20
 Date of completion :- 29.5.21
 (As per Agreement)

ABSTRACT of Cost.

1	Pro. and fixing working pillar				
	do. do E/9				
(i) B.M. pillar -					
3 Nos	V.P - 34				
@	4365.16 / Each - R.				13095.0
(ii) Reference pillar -					
8 Nos	V.P - 34				
@	1993.69 / Each - R.				15950.0
2.	Pro. clearing and grubbing the road				
	Land - do. E/9				
1.52 Hect.	V.P - 34				
@	5113.76 / Hect - R.				77723.0

Continuation

C.O.P.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3. Excavation of road ways soil using manual means - of E/1					
157.35 m ³ V.P - 34					
(@ 74.16/m ³ — Rs					11669.0
4. Const. of Road Embankment with soil obtained from road way cutting do - E/1					
34.41 m ³ V.P - 34					
(@ 26.10/m ³ — Rs					2464.0
<u>5.</u> <u>6</u> pro. Const. of embankment with soil obtained from 100m Lead - E/1					
2558.25 m ³ V.P - 35					
(@ 174.94/m ³ — Rs					447547.0
<u>6.</u> <u>5</u> Const. of embankment with soil obtained from 100m Lead					
2626.93 m ³ V.P - 35					
(@ 131.03/m ³ — Rs					344207.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.	Pro.	Const. of			
		Subgrade and			
		earthen shoulder			
		do. E19			
		1854.0 m ³	V. P - 35		
		@ 176.58 / m ³	Rs.		327379.0
8.	Pro.	M.S.B GWT			
		on the road - do E19			
		939.05 m ³	V. P - 35		
		@ 2905.26 / m ³	Rs.		2728654.0
9	Pro.	M.S.B GWT			
		on the road - do E19			
		610.313 m ³	V. P - 35		
		@ 3325.50 / m ³	Rs.		2029596.0
<u>10</u> <u>23</u>	Pro.	E/W excavation			
		of Foundation - do E19			
		119.194 m ³	V. P - 36		
		@ 269.32 / m ³	Rs.		32101.0
<u>11</u> <u>24</u>	Pro.	P.C.C. m/s in			
		Foundation - do E19			
		18.383 m ³	V. P - 36		
		@ 5490.13 / m ³	Rs.		100925.0
<u>12</u> <u>25</u>					/

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/25	pro. p.c.c m ² in				
	Sub Structure - do E/g				
134.96 m ³	V.P - 36				
	@ 6222.44 / m ³				Rs. 839781.0
13/26	pro. and R.C.C MP3				
	Turne Pipe - do - E/g				
30.0 m	V.P - 36				
	@ 4046.24 / m ³				Rs. 121387.0
14/28	Excavation of Foundation - do - E/g				
95.33 m ³	V.P - 36				
	@ 269.32 / m ³				Rs. 25674.0
15/29	pro. p.c.c m ¹⁵ in				
	Foundation - do - E/g				
7.92 m ³	V.P - 36				
	@ 5490.13 / m ³				Rs. 43482.0
16/38	pro. R.C.C m ³⁰ in				
	S/S - do - do - E/g				
4.38 m ³	V.P - 37				
	@ 7398.96 / m ³				Rs. 32407.0
17/39	pro. S/F/F HYSD				
	bar reinforcement -				
	- do - E/g				
0.38 m ³	V.P - 37				

Continuation

@ 46781.78 / m³ - Rs. 17777.0

C - 0 Rs.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/40	Pro	P.C.C	M20 in		
		Parapet wall	do	E/S	
4.01 m ³	V. P.	37			
② 6222.44 / m ³ — Rs. 24951.0					
19/44	Pro.	dis melted	mc		
		old climage	structure		
		do.	do	E/S	
① P.C.C work					
1.50 m ³	V. P.	37.			
② 484.74 / m ³ — Rs. 727.0					
(iii) R.C.C structure					
3.36 m ³	V. P.	37			
② 1093.44 / m ³ — Rs. 3674.0					
20/45	pro.	dis melted	old		
		climage	B/W	do	E/S
24.75 m ³	V. P.	37			
② 231.77 / m ³ — Rs. 5736.0					
21/30	Pro.	R.C.C	M20 in		
		Foundation	do	E/S	
31.15 m ³	V. P.	38			
② 6026.02 / m ³ — Rs. 187710.0					
22/34	Pro.	R.C.C	M25 in		
		Sub structure	do	E/S	
9.93 m ³	V. P.	38			
② 6834.57 / m ³ — Rs. 67867.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/35	Pro. S/P/F HYSD				
	bar at reinforcement				
	obs - E/g				
1.0/mT	V. P - 38				
	@ 45731.98/mT - Rs.				46189.0
24/36	Pro. back filling				
	Around Abt. and R/W				
	obs - E/g				
34.99m ²	V. P - 38				
	@ 702.46/m ² - Rs.				24579.0
	C.O. Rs.				7573251.0
Add 12% GST and 1% L.C					
Total	13%				B. 984523.0
					C.O. Rs. 8557774.0
Less 10% below					
					B. 855777.0
					C.O. Rs. 7701997.0
Less previous Payment up to					
Page No. (39)					B. 5008568.0
					Net Rs. 2693429.0
Signed 29.03.2021 J.E. C.P. 22/4/21					